Overview
To meet the demands for smaller, thinner wafers,
semiconductor manufacturers require equally
smaller transport devices that guard against con-
tamination and damage. The SmartStack® 150 mm
contactless horizontal wafer shipper is the right
choice for shipping and storing finished wafers of
varying thicknesses in a clean, safe environment.

molded articles have the sample properties as those listed in the
previous table.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
HWS150C-101-61C02M Horizontal wafer shipper
including 26 rings
HWR150-26PK-61C02M 26-pack replacement rings
HWS150C-1PK-KIT 1-pack kit – secondary
packaging
HWS150C-1PK-CUSH Cushion – secondary
packaging
HWS150C-1PK-BOX Box – secondary packaging
For More Information
Please call your Regional Customer Service
Center today to learn what Entegris can do
for you. Visit www.entegris.com and select the